
DAY DATE LE HAVRE SESSION

Friday 27 June
Arrival & check-in at student residence
(at your own mean and organisation)

Free time

Saturday 28 June
AM

Meet EMN team in lobby of campus
Welcome breakfast on campus

Introduction / French quizz
Campus tour

Welcome meal pack

PM Guided Tour Le Havre
Free time

Sunday 29 June Free time 

Monday 30 June
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Business course (3 hours)
Cultural visit

Tuesday 1 July
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Visit to Le Havre port

Wednesday 2 July
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Free time

Thursday 3 July
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Visit to Etretat

Friday 4 July
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Free time

Saturday 5 July Free time

Sunday 6 July Free time

Monday 7 July
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Business course (3 hours)

Tuesday 8 July
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Visit to Honfleur

Wednesday 9 July

AM Free time

PM Business course - final exam (3 hours)

EV Farewell event

Thursday 10 July
AM

Check-out - End of Le Havre session
Transfer by private bus to Paris 

(only for those who choose 2 courses)

PM Free time

DAY DATE PARIS SESSION

Friday 11 July
Arrival & check-in at student residence
(at your own mean and organisation)

Free time

Saturday 12 July
AM

Meet EMN team in lobby of campus
Welcome breakfast on campus

Introduction / French quizz
Campus tour

Welcome meal pack

PM Free time

Sunday 13 July Free time

Monday 14 July Free time
French National Day (Bank Holiday)

Tuesday 15 July
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Visit of Paris by boat

Wednesday 16 July
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Business course (3 hours)

Thursday 17 July
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Visit of Opera Garnier

Friday 18 July
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Business course (3 hours)

Saturday 19 July Free time

Sunday 20 July Free time

Monday 21 July
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Business course (3 hours)

Tuesday 22 July
AM Business course (3 hours)

PM Cultural visit

Wednesday 23 July

AM Free time

PM Business course - final exam (3 hours)

EV  Farewell event

Thursday 24 July AM Check-out - End of Paris session
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